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70.892–70.9172741

70.892 Wald ZH–Faltigberg ZH (Linie 892)

Wald ZH, Bahnhof
Wald ZH, Gemeindehaus
Wald ZH, Hittenberg
Faltigberg ZH, Höhenklinik Æ

ì
446
456
516
556

103
447
457
517
557

107
448
458
518
558

111
449
459
519
559

115
4410
4510
5110
5510

119
4411
4511
5111
5511

123
4412
4512
5112
5512

127
4413
4513
5113
5513

131
4414
4514
5114
5514

135
4415
4515
5115
5515

139
4416
4516
5116
5516

143
4417
4517
5117
5517

147
4418
4518
5118
5518

151
4419
4519
5119
5519

155

Faltigberg ZH, Höhenklinik
Wald ZH, Hittenberg
Wald ZH, Gemeindehaus
Wald ZH, Bahnhof Æ
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047
057
117
147

104
048
058
118
148

108
049
059
119
149

112
0410
0510
1110
1410

116
0411
0511
1111
1411

120
0412
0512
1112
1412

124
0413
0513
1113
1413

128
0414
0514
1114
1414

132
0415
0515
1115
1415

136
0416
0516
1116
1416

140
0417
0517
1117
1417

144
0418
0518
1118
1418

148
0419
0519
1119
1419

152
5719
5819
0420
0720

156

Reihenfolge der Haltestellen:
Wald ZH: Bahnhof, Gemeindehaus, 
Wabe, Sonnenberg,
Abzw. Oberholz, Hittenberg;
Faltigberg ZH: Höhenklinik

Ë  Alle Kurse,
nur Handrollstühle
â  058 453 81 08

PostAuto Schweiz AG (PAG)
Region Ostschweiz
Geschäftsstelle Uznach
8730 Uznach
â  058 453 81 08
Fax 058 667 30 92
ostschweiz@postauto.ch
www.postauto.ch

70.893 Wald ZH–Dieterswil–Blattenbach–Wald ZH (Linie 893)

Wald ZH, Bahnhof
Wald ZH, Gemeindehaus
Wald ZH, Binzholz
Wald ZH, Dieterswil
Wald ZH, Tänler
Wald ZH, Blattenbach
Wald ZH, Pflegezentrum
Wald ZH, Gemeindehaus
Wald ZH, Bahnhof Æ
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226
256
276
296
316
336
356
386
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500
217
227
257
277
297
317
337
357
387
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502
219
229
259
279
299
319
339
359
389

504
2110
2210
2510
2710
2910
3110
3310
3510
3810

506
2111
2211
2511
2711
2911
3111
3311
3511
3811

508
2113
2213
2513
2713
2913
3113
3313
3513
3813

510
2114
2214
2514
2714
2914
3114
3314
3514
3814

512
2116
2216
2516
2716
2916
3116
3316
3516
3816

514
2117
2217
2517
2717
2917
3117
3317
3517
3817

516
2118
2218
2518
2718
2918
3118
3318
3518
3818

518
3920
4020
4320
4520
4720
4920
5120
5320
5620

522
3921
4021
4321
4521
4721
4921
5121
5321
5621

524
3922
4022
4322
4522
4722
4922
5122
5322
5622

526
3923
4023
4323
4523
4723
4923
5123
5323
5623

528

Ë  Alle Kurse,
nur Handrollstühle
â  058 453 81 08

PostAuto Schweiz AG (PAG)
Region Ostschweiz
Geschäftsstelle Uznach
8730 Uznach
â  058 453 81 08
Fax 058 667 30 92
ostschweiz@postauto.ch
www.postauto.ch

70.910 Zürich Tiefenbrunnen–Zollikon–Zollikerberg

Linie 910: Zürich Tiefenbrunnen 
SBB - Zollikon SBB - Zollikon 
Dufourplatz - Allmend 
(Schwimmbad Fohrbach) - 
Zollikerberg

Fahrplan siehe 
ZVV-Contact
www.zvv.ch
â  0848 988 988 CHF 0.08/Min

ÌNicht rollstuhlgängig  
â  0848 988 988 (CHF 0.08/Min)

VBZ, 8048 Zürich
www.vbz.ch
Betrieb: Hans Baumgartner AG 
8702 Zollikon 
â  044 396 77 70
info@azzk.ch
www.azzk.ch

70.912
Zürich Bellevue–Zollikon–Küsnacht Itschnach (Linie 912)
Zürich Bellevue–Zollikon–Küsnacht Allmend (Linie 916)

Linie 912: Zürich Bellevueplatz - 
Tiefenbrunnen SBB - Zollikon 
Dufourplatz - Goldhaldenplatz - 
Küsnacht ZH; Schiedhaldenstrasse
 - Tägermoos - Rebweg (Klinik 
St. Raphael) - Küsnacht ZH 
Itschnach (Krankenheim Bethesda)

Linie 916: Zürich Bellevueplatz - 
Tiefenbrunnen SBB - Zollikon
Dufourplatz - Goldhaldenplatz - 
Küsnacht ZH; Schiedhaldenstrasse
 - Obere Heslibachstrasse - 
Küsnacht ZH Allmend

Fahrplan siehe 
ZVV-Contact
www.zvv.ch
â  0848 988 988 CHF 0.08/Min

äAlle Kurse 
â  0848 988 988 (CHF 0.08/Min)

VBZ, 8048 Zürich
www.vbz.ch
Betrieb: Hans Baumgartner AG 
8702 Zollikon
â  044 396 77 70
info@azzk.ch
www.azzk.ch

70.917 Zollikerberg–Oberhueb

Linie 917: 
Zollikerberg, Station - 
Sennhof - Oberhueb

Fahrplan siehe 
ZVV-Contact
www.zvv.ch
â  0848 988 988 CHF 0.08/Min

ÌNicht rollstuhlgängig
â  0848 988 988 (CHF 0.08/Min)

VBZ, 8048 Zürich
www.vbz.ch
Betrieb: Hans Baumgartner AG
8702 Zollikon
â  044 396 77 70
info@azzk.ch
www.azzk.ch




